Circuits Heated

RT110

RT114

Fisher & Paykel Healthcare
High Performance Circuits

Fisher & Paykel Healthcare offer a line of high-performance circuits
that have spiral heated wire technology that is unique in the industry.
This technology increases the heating surface area in the circuit

for superior condensate control and allows for delivery of optimal
humidity to patients. Fisher & Paykel High Performance Circuits are
part of the MR850 humidification system and may also be used with
the MR730 humidifiers. Fisher & Paykel circuits also feature parallel ,
built-in MDI port, proximal pressure line, adapter kits and water traps,
depending on the circuit configuration.
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Circuits Heated

Dry :
Circuit For Use With Heater Wire Pressure H:0 Pressure | Air
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* Verify Bias Flow Protocol is > 4 I[pm otherwise use RT236

Key

Adult Ventilator
Draeger Evita 1, 2, Dura, Evita 4, Evita XL, Savina
eVent Inspiration
GE Engstrom Carestation, | vent
Hamilton Amadeus, Galileo, Raphael, Veolar
Infrasonics Adult Star 2000
Magquet 300A, 900C, Servo i
Newport E 100M, Wave E200, €500 Wave
9. PB 840, 7200
11. CareFusion Bear® 1, 2, 5, 1000 ventilators
12. CareFusion Bird® 8400 ventilator
13. CareFusion AVEA®, VELA®, TBIRD® ventilators
14. Respironics Esprit, PB740, PB760
CPAP/NPPV Systems
17. CareFusion SiPAP, nCPAP and P driver systems
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Neonatal Ventilators

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

PB840

Draeger Babylog 8000, Evita
Infrasonics Infant Star 500, 950
Newport Breeze® E150

Sechrist IV100B, V200, Millenium
CareFusion AVEA®, Bear Cub 750 PSV
CareFusion Bird® VIP ventilator
Maquet 300A, Servo i

Hamilton G5

Biomed Devices

Impact Eagle

Homecare Ventilators

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,

PB Achieva, LP10, LP6

PB 540

Newport HT50, HT70
CareFusion Legacy ventilator
CareFusion LTV® ventilator
Respironics Trilogy100, PLV102

Dual-Single Heat
Single Limb
Standard “Y"
Parallel "Y"
Swivel “Y”

Accessories

900MR805 Heater wire adapter-dual limb, MR850
RT110 Vent circuit, dual heated 900MR806 Heater wire adapter-single limb, MR850
RT111 Vent circuit, dual heated with pressure line 900MR869 Temperature probe, MR850
RT114 Vent circuit, single heated 900MR900 Heater wire adapter for dual heated wire circuits for a MR730
RT130 Neonatal ventilator circuit < 4 LPM 900MR901 Heater wire adapter for single heated wire circuits for a MR730
RT131 Neonatal Ventilator Circuit > 4 LPM 900MR569 Temperature probe, MR730

RT137 Vent circuit, dual limb, single heated

RT132 Infant continuous flow breathing circuit
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